Marshall and
Schumpeter on

Evolution

Economic Sociology of Capitalist
Devel opment

Edited by

Yuichi Shionoya

Emeritus Professor of Economics and former President,
Hitotsubashi University, Japan

Tamotsu Nishizawa

Professor, Institute of Economic Research, Hitotsubashi
University, Japan

Edward Elgar
Cheltenham, UK ¢ Northampton, MA, USA



Contents

List of figures and tables
List of contributors

Introduction
Yuichi Shionoya and Tamotsu Nishizawa

PART I VISION AND METHOD OF EVOLUTION

1

Schumpeter and evolution: an ontological exploration
Yuichi Shionoya.

The general pattern of Marshallian evolution
Tiziano Raffaelli

Schumpeter on Marshall: a reconsideration
Roger E. Backhouse

PART Il SOCIAL SCIENCE AND EVOLUTION

4

On the relation between economics and sociology: Marshall
and Schumpeter
Richard Arena

Marshall, Schumpeter and the shifting boundaries of
economics and sociology
Geoffrey M. Hodgson

The broken thread: Marshall, Schumpeter and Hayek on
the evolution of capitalism
IS, Metcalfe

PART 111 CONCEPTIONS OF EVOLUTION

7

Alfred Marshall and the historico-ethical approach
Tamotsu Nishizawa

Vii

15

36

48

65

93

116

147



Vi Contents

8 The limits to growth: Alfred Marshall and the British
economic tradition
Katia Caldari and Fabio Masini

9 Rebuilding Schumpeter's theory of entrepreneurship
Richard Swedberg

10 Schumpeter in the Harvard Y ard: inventions, innovations
and growth
Kiichi.ro Yagi

PART IV EVOLUTION AND CAPITALISM
11 Schumpeter on development

Harald Hagemann

12  Frictions in Schumpeter's theory of unemployment
Mauro Boianovsky and. Hans-Michael Trautwein

13 Marshall on economic chivalry and business ethics
Kenji Fujii

Index

166

204

225

243

264

277



